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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 35Uhr

N 3 - Gebietsliga Nordwest/Waldviertel 2022/23

12.08.2022
21.08.2022
27.08.2022
02.09.2022
11.09.2022
17.09.2022
23.09.2022
01.10.2022
08.10.2022
15.10.2022
23.10.2022
29.10.2022
06.11.2022

20:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr

Langenlois
Heidenreichstein
Raabs
Heidenreichstein
WeiRenkirchen
Heidenreichstein
Traismauer
Heidenreichstein
Rehberg
Kottes
Heidenreichstein
GroR3 Gerungs
Heidenreichstein

Hinrunde

Heidenreichstein
S. Bernhard/ F.
Heidenreichstein
Gars

Heidenreichstein
Gfohl

Heidenreichstein

G Grofweikersdorf / Wiesendor f

Heidenreichstein
Heidenreichstein
Grafenworth
Heidenreichstein
Absdorf
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan
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N 3 - Gebietsliga Nordwest/Waldviertel 2022/23

26.03.2023
02.04.2023
09.04.2023
16.04.2023
23.04.2023
30.04.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
28.05.2023
04.06.2023
11.06.2023
18.06.2023

16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

G Grofweikersdorf / Wiesendor f

Ruckrunde
Heidenreichstein - Langenlois
S. Bernhard/ F. Heidenreichstein
Heidenreichstein Raabs
Gars - Heidenreichstein
Heidenreichstein - WeilRenkirchen
Gfoéhl - Heidenreichstein
Heidenreichstein - Traismauer
Heidenreichstein
Heidenreichstein - Rehberg
Heidenreichstein Kottes
Grafenworth - Heidenreichstein
Heidenreichstein Grof3 Gerungs
Absdorf Heidenreichstein
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